
Assumption Catholic Schools Finance & Commission Contacts 2024-25
Updated 08 16 2024

Served Since

Finance Committee: Phone eMail

open SVDP

Pecher, Andrea 2012 HR 715-569-4734 napecher@tds.net

Newton, Ed 2003 SL 715-424-0954 rubydo1@charter.net

Lambrecht, Mike Dcn 2023 SA 715-887-3012 mlambrecht@diolclergy.org

Peters, Angela 2003 OLQH 715-421-0102 craigangiepeters5@gmail.com

Steinle, Christy 2018 SP 715-340-3552 csteinle@wctc.net

Miller, Adam 2019 SH 715-886-3592 adam.s.miller86@gmail.com

Minarcin, JJ 2022 SSPP 715-213-1173 minarcin.nd@gmail.com

Rosandick, Bill 2022 SJ-Pittsville 715-238-7805 billrosandick@gmail.com

open St James

Education Commission:

Schoenick, Debbie 2024 SL 715-421-5328 dschoenick@assumptioncatholicschools.org

open St James

Halbersma, Tania 2017 HR 715-421-0678 tania7037@gmail.com

Mattot, Brad (Past chair) 2017 SVDP 715-213-8447 bsmsm399@wctc.net 

Birkhauser, Bob 2023 SH 715-886-3158 Robert.Birkhauser@gmail.com

Peters, Angela 2003 OLQH 715-421-0102 craigangiepeters5@gmail.com

Lambrecht, Mike Dcn 2023 SA 715-887-3012 mlambrecht@diolclergy.org

Smits, Craig  (chair) 2014 SP 715-697-3780 princeedog2@gmail.com

Dolan,Jim (chair elect) 2022 SSPP 715-213-0438 jndolan@solarus.net

Rosandick, Bill 2022 SJ-Pittsville 715-238-7805 billrosandick@gmail.com

ACS Leadership:

Birkhauser, Joe Athletics 715-422-0915 jbirkhauser@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Wendels, JoAnn SLCCC 715-422-0990 jwendels@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Kuhn, Beth SVDP 715-422-0962 ekuhn@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Bruley, Shelley OLQH 715-423-0982 sbruley@assumptioncatholicschools.org 

Krautkramer,Amanda Controller 715-422-0904 amanda.krautkramer@acswr.org

France,Amber ACHS/ACMS 715-422-0937 afrance@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Meinel, Kerry Admissions 715-422-0901 kmeinel@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Minter, Daniel President 715-422-0902 dminter@assumptioncatholicschools.org

O'Brien, Melissia HR 715-422-0907 mobrien@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Zakowski, Matthew Advancement 715-422-0914 mzakowski@assumptioncatholicschools.org

ACS Organizations/Groups:

Birkhauser, Bob Athetic Assoc 715-886-3158 Robert.Birkhauser@gmail.com

Moody, Erin 2022 Faculty/Staff K-5 715-422-0980 emoody@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Morrow,Amber 2022 Faculty/Staff K-5 715-422-0980 amorrow@assumptioncatholicschools.org

La Casse. Mary 2023 Faculty/Staff 6-12603-486-6973 mlacasse@assumptioncatholicschools.org

Jill Vruwink Royal Parents 715-252-3451 jvruwink@yahoo.com

Getzin, Mary Anne Foundation 715-422-0241 getz@wctc.net

LaCasse, Mary Foundation 603-486-6973 mary_ladick@yahoo.com

Parish Leadership:

Father Schaller (dean) SSPP/SVDP 715-423-1351 frschaller@rapidscatholic.org

Father Swing SA 715-887-3012 stalexander@wctc.net

Father Guanella OLQH 715-423-1251 fr.guanella@our-lady.org

Father Stephen Weller ACS Chaplain 715-422-0906 frweller@assumptioncatholicshools.org

Father Nathan HR, SJ, SJ 715-884-6815 frnathan74@gmail.com

Father Swing SH 715-886-3422 sachtnek@wctc.net 

Father Janusz SL, SP 715-421-5777 januszek2002@yahoo.com

Father Dave SJ (Adams) 608-339-3485 frdavebruener@gmail.com

Diocesan Leadership:

Reichenbacher, Tom Diocese 608-788-7707 treichenbacher@diolc.org

Felsheim, Jack Diocese 608-791-2663 jfelsheim@diolc.org
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